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 no série nom prénom équipe  
 3 HE Wei CHINA  
 41 HOU Mengjun CHINA  
 36 XIAO Yewei CHINA  
 15 XINHUA Ouyang CHINA  
 21 GARCIA MIGUEL Marco SPAIN  
 10 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro SPAIN  
 33 PEREZ GARROTE Raul SPAIN  
 16 BARRUYER Philemon FRANCE  
 22 GANS Baptiste FRANCE  
 13 GANS Emmanuel FRANCE  
 25 MIRAMON CHOY Romain FRANCE  
 12 GALL Csaba Norbert HUNGARY  
 23 GEMESI Csanad HUNGARY  
 19 HAMAR Balazs Pal HUNGARY  
 45 BUDIANTYO Hendre Eko INDONESIA  
 46 JAMALUDDIN Jamaluddin INDONESIA  
 46 JAYAWIGUNA Idon INDONESIA  
 8 MIRACCO Luigi ITALY  
 3 MUROLO Massimiliano ITALY  
 43 SBRAGIA Stefano ITALY  
 7 TRICARICO Marco ITALY  
 11 ARAI Kohta JAPAN  
 52 MINOBE Kazuyasu JAPAN  
 20 MIYAYAMA Ryo JAPAN  
 42 TOKUNAN Kenta JAPAN  
 2 GU Bon Gil KOREA  
 26 HEO Young Gu KOREA  
 5 HWANG Byung Yul KOREA  
 29 BALOK Maksim RUSSIA  
 31 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUSSIA  
 32 OKUNEV Artur RUSSIA  
 35 VELIKIY Trofim RUSSIA  
 9 BOYKO Dmytro UKRAINE  
 28 PUNDYK Dmytro UKRAINE  
 6 SHTURBABIN Oleh UKRAINE  
 1 YAGODKA Andriy UKRAINE  
 40 BAK Adrian USA  
 17 BAK Daniel USA  
 37 OCHOCKI Aleksander USA  
 38 SPEAR Jeff USA  
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 no série nom prénom équipe  
 1 YAGODKA Andriy UKRAINE  
 2 GU Bon Gil KOREA  
 3 HE Wei CHINA  
 3 MUROLO Massimiliano ITALY  
 5 HWANG Byung Yul KOREA  
 6 SHTURBABIN Oleh UKRAINE  
 7 TRICARICO Marco ITALY  
 8 MIRACCO Luigi ITALY  
 9 BOYKO Dmytro UKRAINE  
 10 LOPEZ MENDEZ Alvaro SPAIN  
 11 ARAI Kohta JAPAN  
 12 GALL Csaba Norbert HUNGARY  
 13 GANS Emmanuel FRANCE  
 15 XINHUA Ouyang CHINA  
 16 BARRUYER Philemon FRANCE  
 17 BAK Daniel USA  
 19 HAMAR Balazs Pal HUNGARY  
 20 MIYAYAMA Ryo JAPAN  
 21 GARCIA MIGUEL Marco SPAIN  
 22 GANS Baptiste FRANCE  
 23 GEMESI Csanad HUNGARY  
 25 MIRAMON CHOY Romain FRANCE  
 26 HEO Young Gu KOREA  
 28 PUNDYK Dmytro UKRAINE  
 29 BALOK Maksim RUSSIA  
 31 IBRAGIMOV Kamil RUSSIA  
 32 OKUNEV Artur RUSSIA  
 33 PEREZ GARROTE Raul SPAIN  
 35 VELIKIY Trofim RUSSIA  
 36 XIAO Yewei CHINA  
 37 OCHOCKI Aleksander USA  
 38 SPEAR Jeff USA  
 40 BAK Adrian USA  
 41 HOU Mengjun CHINA  
 42 TOKUNAN Kenta JAPAN  
 43 SBRAGIA Stefano ITALY  
 45 BUDIANTYO Hendre Eko INDONESIA  
 46 JAMALUDDIN Jamaluddin INDONESIA  
 46 JAYAWIGUNA Idon INDONESIA  
 52 MINOBE Kazuyasu JAPAN  
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 nom  no série
 UKRAINE  16 (1 6 9)
 ITALY  18 (3 7 8)
 KOREA  33 (2 5 26)
 FRANCE  51 (13 16 22)
 CHINA  54 (3 15 36)
 HUNGARY  54 (12 19 23)
 SPAIN  64 (10 21 33)
 JAPAN  73 (11 20 42)
 USA  92 (17 37 38)
 RUSSIA  92 (29 31 32)
 INDONESIA  137 (45 46 46)
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1 UKRAINE

16 ---

9 USA

8 JAPAN    45/36
9:00  Red

5 CHINA

12 ---

13 ---

4 FRANCE

3 KOREA

14 ---

11 INDONESIA

6 HUNGARY    45/29
9:00  Yellow

7 SPAIN

10 RUSSIA    45/38
9:00  Blue

15 ---

2 ITALY

UKRAINE

USA
   45/27

10:10  Red

CHINA

FRANCE
   45/44

10:10  Yellow

KOREA

HUNGARY
   45/42

10:10  Green

SPAIN

ITALY
   45/40

10:10  Blue

UKRAINE

FRANCE

   45/31

11:20  Red

KOREA

ITALY

   45/43

11:20  Yellow

UKRAINE

ITALY

   45/31

18:30  Final

UKRAINE

FRANCE

KOREA    45/37
16:00  Final KOREA
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1 ---

8 JAPAN

5 ---

4 ---

3 ---

6 INDONESIA

7 RUSSIA

2 ---

JAPAN

---

INDONESIA

RUSSIA
   45/38

10:10  piste 1

JAPAN

RUSSIA

   45/34

11:20  piste 8

RUSSIA

---

INDONESIA
INDONESIA
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1 USA

4 CHINA    45/41
11:20  Green

3 HUNGARY

2 SPAIN    45/35
11:20  Blue

USA

HUNGARY
   45/42

12:30  piste 7

HUNGARY

CHINA

SPAIN    45/38
12:30  piste 8 CHINA
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 rang nom   
 1 UKRAINE   
 2 ITALY   
 3 KOREA   
 4 FRANCE   
 5 HUNGARY   
 6 USA   
 7 CHINA   
 8 SPAIN   
 9 RUSSIA   
 10 JAPAN   
 11 INDONESIA   




